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TELESCOPIC ELECTRIC CHAIN HOIST |  
PEH-HT�

•	 Capacity up to 250 kg

•	 Telescopic handler for fast and precise positioning of loads

•	 �Electric chain hoist operation and precise load guidance with one 

hand at the same time

•	 Ideally suited for eccentric loads 

•	 �Control unit with rocker switch for left and right-handed operation

•	 Hook end positions adjustable via geared limit switch

•	 �Can be combined with articulated slewing crane or suspension 

crane

•	 Optionally with frequency converter

•	 Optional customised devices for load suspension

•	 Optionally with slack chain cut-off 

TYPE

Capacities in kg
acc. ISO (FEM)* Lifting 

speed with
m/min.

Chain size

mm

Motor power
kW 

(50 Hz)

3 ×  
400 V
50 Hz

A

Weight with 
3m lift

kg
Order No.

A4
(M4)

A5
(M5)

A6
(M6)

A7
(M7)

PEH-HT 500/NF� – 250 200 160 8/2 5.25 × 15 0.72/0.18 2.8/1.7 52 H21590
PEH-HT 500/SF� – 250 200 160 16/4 5.25 × 15 0.72/0.18 2.8/1.7 52 H21591

PEH-HT 500/NL FU� – 250 200 160 0.64–6.9 5.25 × 15 0.55 – 53 H21592
PEH-HT 500/SL FU� – 250 200 160 1.28–13.9 5.25 × 15 0.55 – 53 H21593

* ISO (FEM) classification: Number of actuations on the control switch per hour, A4 (M4) = 180 actuations per hour, 30 % ED, A5 (M5) = 240 actuations per hour, 40 % ED, A6 (M6) = 300 actua-
tions per hour, 50 % ED, A7 (M7) = 360 actuations per hour, 60 % ED

 Electric chain hoist


